
 

Date Day Team Opponent Location Time 

Aug 25 Mon Fr/JV/V Red Bud Away 5:00 

Aug 27 Wed Fr/JV/V Belleville East Home 5:00 

Aug 29-30 Fri-Sat V New Athens Invitational TBD TBD 

Sep 2 Tue Fr/JV/V Metro East Lutheran Home 5:00 

Sep 4 Thur Fr/JV/V Wesclin Away 5:00 

Sep 10 Wed Fr/JV/V Okawville Away 5:00 

Sep 13 Sat JV Waterloo Tourney Waterloo TBD 

Sep 15 Mon Fr/JV/V Granite City Away 5:00 

Sep 17 Wed Fr/JV/V Chester Home 5:00 

Sep 22 Mon Fr/JV/V Columbia Away 5:00 

Sep 24 Wed Fr/JV/V Carlyle Home 5:00 

Sep 29 Mon Fr/JV/V New Athens Away 5:00 

Sep 30 Tue Fr/JV/V Roxana Home 5:00 

Oct 1 Wed Fr/JV/V East St. Louis Away 4:30 

Oct 6 Mon Fr/JV/V Father McGivney Home 5:00 

Oct 9 Thur Fr/JV/V Waterloo Away 5:00 

Oct 14 Tue Fr/JV/V Alton Marquette Away 5:00 

Oct 15 Wed Fr/JV/V Sparta Home 5:00 

Oct 18 Sat V Pumpkin Smash Freeburg TBD 

Oct 20 Mon JV/V Valmeyer Home 5:00 

Oct 21 Tue Fr/JV/V Freeburg Away 5:00 

Oct 22 Wed Fr/JV/V Althoff Home 5:00 

Oct 25 Sat JV New Athens Tourney Away TBD 

Oct 27-30 Mon-Thur V Regionals TBD TBD 

Nov 4-6 Tue-Thur V Sectionals TBD TBD 

Nov 10 Mon V Super-Sectionals TBD TBD 

Nov 15-15 Fri-Sat V STATE FINALS TBD TBD 

 

*Subject to Change               6/23/2025 


